
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No.  

583 

925 

252 

397 

280 

460 

382 

224 

614 

941 

522 

249 

647 

835 

708 

550 

470 

351 

842 

761 

869 

283 

547 

944 

304 

561 

888 

Name  

Moltaz Ekvall 

Albin Hjalmarsson 

Pontus Håkansson 

Axel Nilsson 

William Davidsson 

Anton Neidert 

Teo Jönsson 

Teo Törnell 

Liam Freyer 

Marcus Garms 

Pontus Fredman 

William Bäckström 

Emil Olén 

Sixten Borgqvist 

Benjamin Svensson 

Hampus Persson 

Rasmus Eneman 

Victor Didricksson 

Ville Bjerstedt 

Adam Nilsson 

Casper Strand 

Hampus Olsson 

Mattias Knutsson 

William Vegehall 

Johannes Persson 

Laban Holgersson 

Viktor Jansson 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

TM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Club  

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Värnamo 

Anderslövs MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Getinge MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Huskvarna MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Tranan 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Ronneby 

Landskrona MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Kalmar MK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Hörby MCK 

Nybro MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Rödeby CK 

SMK Ljungby 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

7 

6 

3 

Best Tm  

1:57.393 

1:57.088 

2:00.447 

2:01.009 

1:59.475 

2:00.813 

1:58.928 

2:01.637 

2:05.283 

2:05.604 

2:05.016 

2:04.244 

2:05.047 

2:05.897 

2:12.453 

2:14.630 

2:10.921 

2:12.881 

2:15.140 

2:17.635 

2:17.985 

2:16.615 

2:18.676 

2:10.175 

2:14.675 

2:11.681 

1:59.318 

Diff  

9.927 

13.743 

15.225 

16.558 

19.179 

50.184 

54.511 

1:25.150 

1:27.058 

1:31.222 

1:32.048 

1:43.524 

2:08.346 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm  

24:16.894 

24:26.821 

24:30.637 

24:32.119 

24:33.452 

24:36.073 

25:07.078 

25:11.405 

25:42.044 

25:43.952 

25:48.116 

25:48.942 

26:00.418 

26:25.240 

24:58.535 

25:07.921 

25:13.647 

25:26.310 

26:07.959 

26:27.164 

26:29.141 

26:39.820 

24:58.232 

15:54.608 

16:51.172 

15:16.577 

6:01.016 

Sponsor  

JE68 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Team ATV Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Vegehall Racing 

Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM Södra Delt. 5 - Landskrona MK 
U17 

Heat 7:  MX125U17 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:03:04 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2019-08-03 14:00 


